AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Meaningful Use Workgroup
330 C Street, SW, Washington, DC
Switzer Building, Room 1100
Tuesday, May 3, 2011, 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m./Eastern Time

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call - Judy Sparrow, Office of the National Coordinator
Introduction & Review of the Agenda

Paul Tang, Chair

George Hripcsak, Co-Chair

Reconcile draft MU Stage 2 recommendations with National Quality
Strategy and ACO NPRM

LUNCH BREAK
Discuss Timing Options for Draft Stage 2 Recommendations
Public Comment

Adjourn



